1979 Index of Presentations Made in the
Senate Committee on Legislative Functions

DATE PRESENTATION
3-1jt Andrew Grose, Research Division, Legislative Counsel Bureau, re Overview of
Modernizing Legislative Procedures (Bulletin No. 75)



1979 Index of All Measures Heard in the Senate Committee
on Legislative Functions

BILL NUMBER SENATE COMMITTEE

A.B. 145 Government Affairs 5-14
Legislative Functions 5-15; 5-22; 5-27

A.B. 161 Legislative Functions 3-27; 4-26
A.B. 165 Legislative Functions 2-22
A.B. 198 Judiciary 5-9

Legislative Functions 5-17 jt

A.B. 205 Legislative Functions 2-22; 5-3
A.B. 387 Legislative Functions 3-27

A.B. 556 Legislative Functions 4-26

A.B. 557 Legislative Functions 4-17

A.B. 706 Legislative Functions 5-22
ACR.3 Legislative Functions 5-3; 5-22; 5-24
ACR.21 Legislative Functions 5-3; 5-22
A.CR. 22 Legislative Functions 5-10; 5-22
A.CR.29 Legislative Functions 5-3
A.C.R.30 Legislative Functions 5-3; 5-22
A.CR.31 Legislative Functions 5-10; 5-22

A.CR.32 Legislative Functions 5-3; 5-22

Revised 9-2012



A.C.R. 34

A.C.R. 37

A.CR. 41

A.C.R. 42

A.C.R. 46

A.CR.51

A.C.R.53

A.J.R. 23 of the
59th Session

S.B.55

SB.73

S.B. 97

S.B. 252

S.B. 263

S.B. 268

S.B. 542

S.B. 581

SCR.1

S.CR.3

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions
Judiciary 5-16

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

5-22

5-22

5-3; 5-10; 5-17 jt; 5-22

5-3; 5-10; 5-22

5-22; 5-27

5-22

Legislative Functions 5-15; 5-22

Judiciary 5-16

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

2-22

1-25; 2-22

Government Affairs 1-22 as BDR

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

2-1;2-22; 3-1; 3-1jt

2-1

4-17

3-13; 3-27; 4-19; 5-27

3-13

5-3; 5-15

5-15

1-18

4-17



S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

4

13

14

16

17

19

20

23

26

30

31

32

34

35

36

39

40

42

44

46

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

1-25; 3-1; 4-17

4-17; 5-3; 5-24

5-3; 5-15

4-17; 5-3

4-17; 5-22

4-17; 5-22

5-3

4-17; 5-10; 5-22

4-17; 5-22

4-26; 5-22

4-26; 5-22

4-26; 5-22

4-26; 5-3

4-26; 5-3

4-26; 5-22

5-3; 5-22

5-3; 5-15; 5-22; 5-24

5-3; 5-22

5-22

5-3 as BDR



S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.C.R.

S.J.R. 20 of the
59th Session

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

S.J.R. 23

S.J.R. 26

SR. 7

S.R. 10

Legislative Functions
Judiciary 5-16

Legislative Functions
Judiciary 5-16

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

Legislative Functions

5-10; 5-22

5-10; 5-22

5-22

5-10; 5-17 jt; 5-22

5-15; 5-22

5-15; 5-22

5-22

5-22

1-25; 2-1

4-26

5-15; 5-22

3-13; 3-27; 4-17

4-17



