1979 Index of Presentations Made in the Senate Committee on Legislative Functions

DATE	PRESENTATION
3-1 jt	Andrew Grose, Research Division, Legislative Counsel Bureau, re Overview of
	Modernizing Legislative Procedures (Bulletin No. 75)

1979 Index of All Measures Heard in the Senate Committee on Legislative Functions

BILL NUMBER	SENATE COMMITTE	ΕE
A.B. 145	Government Affairs 5-1 Legislative Functions	• •
A.B. 161	Legislative Functions	3-27; 4-26
A.B. 165	Legislative Functions	2-22
A.B. 198	Judiciary 5-9 Legislative Functions	5-17 jt
A.B. 205	Legislative Functions	2-22; 5-3
A.B. 387	Legislative Functions	3-27
A.B. 556	Legislative Functions	4-26
A.B. 557	Legislative Functions	4-17
A.B. 706	Legislative Functions	5-22
A.C.R. 3	Legislative Functions	5-3; 5-22; 5-24
A.C.R. 21	Legislative Functions	5-3; 5-22
A.C.R. 22	Legislative Functions	5-10; 5-22
A.C.R. 29	Legislative Functions	5-3
A.C.R. 30	Legislative Functions	5-3; 5-22
A.C.R. 31	Legislative Functions	5-10; 5-22
A.C.R. 32	Legislative Functions	5-3; 5-22

A.C.R. 34	Legislative Functions	5-22
A.C.R. 37	Legislative Functions	5-22
A.C.R. 41	Legislative Functions Judiciary 5-16	5-3; 5-10; 5-17 jt; 5-22
A.C.R. 42	Legislative Functions	5-3; 5-10; 5-22
A.C.R. 46	Legislative Functions	5-22; 5-27
A.C.R. 51	Legislative Functions	5-22
A.C.R. 53	Legislative Functions Judiciary 5-16	5-15; 5-22
A.J.R. 23 of the 59th Session	Legislative Functions	2-22
S.B. 55	Legislative Functions	1-25; 2-22
S.B. 73	Government Affairs 1-2 Legislative Functions	
S.B. 97	Legislative Functions	2-1
S.B. 252	Legislative Functions	4-17
S.B. 263	Legislative Functions	3-13; 3-27; 4-19; 5-27
S.B. 268	Legislative Functions	3-13
S.B. 542	Legislative Functions	5-3; 5-15
S.B. 581	Legislative Functions	5-15
S.C.R. 1	Legislative Functions	1-18
S.C.R. 3	Legislative Functions	4-17

S.C.R. 4	Legislative Functions	1-25; 3-1; 4-17
S.C.R. 13	Legislative Functions	4-17; 5-3; 5-24
S.C.R. 14	Legislative Functions	5-3; 5-15
S.C.R. 16	Legislative Functions	4-17; 5-3
S.C.R. 17	Legislative Functions	4-17; 5-22
S.C.R. 19	Legislative Functions	4-17; 5-22
S.C.R. 20	Legislative Functions	5-3
S.C.R. 23	Legislative Functions	4-17; 5-10; 5-22
S.C.R. 26	Legislative Functions	4-17; 5-22
S.C.R. 30	Legislative Functions	4-26; 5-22
S.C.R. 31	Legislative Functions	4-26; 5-22
S.C.R. 32	Legislative Functions	4-26; 5-22
S.C.R. 34	Legislative Functions	4-26; 5-3
S.C.R. 35	Legislative Functions	4-26; 5-3
S.C.R. 36	Legislative Functions	4-26; 5-22
S.C.R. 39	Legislative Functions	5-3; 5-22
S.C.R. 40	Legislative Functions	5-3; 5-15; 5-22; 5-24
S.C.R. 42	Legislative Functions	5-3; 5-22
S.C.R. 44	Legislative Functions	5-22
S.C.R. 46	Legislative Functions	5-3 as BDR

S.C.R. 49	Legislative Functions Judiciary 5-16	5-10; 5-22
S.C.R. 50	Legislative Functions Judiciary 5-16	5-10; 5-22
S.C.R. 51	Legislative Functions	5-22
S.C.R. 52	Legislative Functions	5-10; 5-17 jt; 5-22
S.C.R. 53	Legislative Functions	5-15; 5-22
S.C.R. 54	Legislative Functions	5-15; 5-22
S.C.R. 55	Legislative Functions	5-22
S.C.R. 56	Legislative Functions	5-22
S.J.R. 20 of the 59th Session	Legislative Functions	1-25; 2-1
S.J.R. 23	Legislative Functions	4-26
S.J.R. 26	Legislative Functions	5-15; 5-22
S.R. 7	Legislative Functions	3-13; 3-27; 4-17
S.R. 10	Legislative Functions	4-17